
West Seneca Central School District 
East Middle School 

Mr. Jason Marchioli Mrs. Erin Farley 
Principal Assistant Principal 

Main Office 
716-677-3530 Student Support Services 
716-677-1046 (Fax) 

Dr. Chris Scozzaro, Social Worker 
Mr. Jason Marchioli, Principal 716-677-3536 
716-677-3533 cscozzaro@wscschools.org 
jmarchi o li@wscsch oo ls. org 

Mrs. Annmarie Canaple, . 
Mrs. Erin Farley, Asst. Principal 6th grade Counselor 
716-677-3534 716-677-3539 
efarley@wscschools.org acanaple@wscschools.org 

Mrs. Kathy Redfern, Attendance Clerk Mrs. Leanna Parzych, 
716-677-3531 7th grade Counselor 
kredfem @wscschools.org 716-677-3567 

lparzych@wscschools.org 
Mrs. Diana Kowalewski, Clerk 
716-677-3562 Mr. Warren Yokom, 
dkowalewski@wscschools.org 8th grade Counselor 

716-677-3538 
Ms. Rachel Spencer, Senior Clerk v\y okom@wscschools.org 
716-677-3532 
rspencer@wscschoo ls.org Mrs. Danielle Hubbard, Psychologist 

716-677-3566 
Health Office dhubbard(m.wscschools.org 
716-677-3540 (fax) 
Rada Sinik, Nurse Mrs. Laurie-Jean Stachowiak, 
716-677-3564 Student Services & Office Clerk 

rsinik@ws cschools. org 716-677-3537 
ls tachowiak@wscschoo ls. org 

Mrs. Barbara Surowiec, LPN 
716-677-3569 
bsurowiec@wscschools.org 

If you need to reach our Attendance office, please call: 
716-677-3530, Press 1 

You can leave a message regarding an absence any time - day or night. 
Please leave the student's name, reason for absence and a number where 

you can be contacted. 
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